DESCRIPTION
A versatile miniature fluorescent
strip fixture that can be config-
ured with lamps on the top and
side, top and both sides.
Suitable for a wide range of
applications where small size
and maximum light is needed.

plug, and specify length.
Add “CO” for convenience outlet.
oRdeRing inFoRMAtion
3000 W. FoRest hoMe Avenue • MilWAukee, Wi 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • FAx: 414-672-5483 • WWW.BAdgeRlite.coM
Model Number Lamps Nominal Length (L)
(Call for Exact Specs)
MMRA214E (2) F14T5 22”
MMRA221E (2) F21T5 34”
MMRA224E/HO (2) F24T5/HO 22”
MMRA228E (2) F28T5 46”
MMRA235E (2) F35T5 58”
MMRA239E/HO (2) F39T5/HO 34”
MMRA254E/HO (2) F54T5/HO 46”
MMRA314E (3) F14T5 22”
MMRA321E (3) F21T5 34”
MMRA328E (3) F28T5 46”
Copyright © 2009 Badger Lite Company
Multi Midget Right Angle